

Engineers Opinion of Probable Cost

6th Street Curb and Gutter Replacement Project

Bid Date and Time: Tuesday, February 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

Item No.	Bid Item Description No.	Bid Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Est. Amount	Amount
1	2010-108-I-0	Subbase, Granular	SY	\$ 25.00	185	\$ 4,625.00
2	4040-108-A-0	Subdrain, Perforated, 6 in	LF	\$ 28.00	500	\$ 14,000.00
3	4040-108-D-0	Subdrain Outlets and Connections, 4 in	EACH	\$ 450.00	2	\$ 900.00
4	7010-108-E-0	PCC Curb & Gutter, 2' Wide, 7" thick	LF	\$ 45.00	470	\$ 21,150.00
5	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	\$ 20.00	55	\$ 1,100.00
6	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Driveway	SY	\$ 22.50	100	\$ 2,250.00
7	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Thick	SY	\$ 50.00	5	\$ 250.00
8	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" thick	SY	\$ 55.00	70	\$ 3,850.00
9	7030-108-H-1	Driveway, Type A, Paved, 6 in	SY	\$ 55.00	90	\$ 4,950.00
10	7040-108-I-0	Curb and Gutter Removal	LF	\$ 40.00	470	\$ 18,800.00
11	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Seeding, Fert & Mulching	LS	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00

ESTIMATED PROJECT TOTAL COST:

\$ 73,875.00